

Of Flint and Genesee County April 6, 2023

Dear Friends:

It is with great pleasure to announce the Traditional "Flint Juneteenth" Celebration of Flint & Genesee County for the 2023 season. We are gearing up for another celebration starting June 9-19, 2023. It has truly been an honor engaging the Flint community focusing on education, liberation, and history, all while enjoying the times together. Our commitment to building structures that will leave legacies behind is determined by the outcomes we are invested in now.

We invite corporations, businesses, individuals, and other institutions to advertise in the journal by highlighting themselves, and their services, or just sharing a word of congratulations or encouragement to the youth participants. On behalf of the Traditional Flint Juneteenth Committee, we invite you to support us in our efforts and to be part of something greater than yourself. "We are our ancestor's wildest dreams." Special thanks to our sponsors for believing in this initiative that has been a staple in the City of Flint & Genesee County for fifty-one years. We are connected for life!

Juneteenth is a national holiday in this country and it is great to see the Flint & Genesee County communities be part of supporting American history. Thank you for all of your previous support. We would appreciate your continued support in helping us to have the greatest Juneteenth celebration in fifty-one years. If you need additional information, please contact DeWaun E. Robinson, Chairperson at 810-258 8967. We are contributing to developing the robust community we all love.

Traditional Juneteenth Celebration of Flint & Genesee County Flint Juneteenth DeWaun E. Robinson, Chairperson E Hill De Loney, Founder

Flint Juneteenth Celebration of Genesee County Sponsor Rates



Please make checks or money orders payable to Flint Juneteenth (On the Memo line, please indicate: Juneteenth Celebration). Mail completed form and payment, Flint Juneteenth, 2712 N. Saginaw St. Flint, MI 48505. PayPal Link: <u>paypal.me/flintjuneteenth</u>. The email address is flintjuneteenth810@gmail.com. Please keep a copy of this form for your records. Thank you for your support. Please contact the chair Mr. DeWaun E. Robinson for more information, questions, or concerns.

Dear Friends:

It is with great pleasure that we announce the Juneteenth Youth Freedom School Dinner, Program, and Awards Banquet on Wednesday, June 16, 2023, hosted by the Flint Freedom School and Juneteenth Youth Committee, Flint, MI.

We are inviting corporations, businesses, individuals, and other institutions to advertise in the journal by highlighting themselves, their services, or just by sharing a word of congratulations or encouragement with the youth participants. Persons who receive our souvenir journal will have a continuous reminder of your organization or business as a supporter. Banquet attendees will receive a souvenir journal of this great event with their registration.

On behalf of the Juneteenth Youth Committee, we invite you to support our efforts to make our Awards Banquet a successful occasion by completing the Advertisement Contract below. Choose your ad size, prepare your copy (camera ready), and remit with the appropriate payment. Please do not miss this opportunity for your printed word to have a lasting impact. Contact Patricia O'Neal, Juneteenth Youth Souvenir Journal Committee Chairperson at (810) 789-4053 if you have questions or need additional information.

CUT	CUT	CUT		
SO	UVENIR JOURNAL A	ADVERTISEMENT FORM		
ne/Business		Сс	Contact Person	
Address	Cit	y State	Zip	
Daytime/Evening Telephone			E-Mail	
NOTE	: Please TYPE or CLE	CARLY PRINT all information	1	
Outside Back Cover	\$ 350.00	Inside Front C	over \$ 250.00	
Inside Back Cover	\$ 225.00	Full Page Ad	\$ 150.00	
Half Page Ad	\$ 80.00	Quarter Page A	Ad \$ 50.00	
Business Card Ad	\$ 30.00	Picture	\$ 15.00	
Patron	\$ 10.00			
		TOTAL REMITTED \$		

Camera-ready ad and payment in full must be received no later than <u>May, 15, 2023</u>. Please make a check or money order (no cash) payable to: Flint Odyssey House Health Awareness Center (on Memo line, please indicate: 2023 Juneteenth Youth Souvenir Ad). Mail completed form, payment, and camera-ready ad(s) to: Patricia O'Neal, Souvenir Journal Committee Chairperson, onealdp@aol.com or E Hill De Loney, 529 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Ave., Flint, MI 48502. Please keep a copy of this form for your records. Thank you for your support!

PLEASE COMPLETE A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH ADVERTISEMENT

*Please contact the chairperson for special pricing for color advertising.

JUNETEENTH PATRONS' LIST

\$10.00 A PATRON

NAME

ADDRESS/EMAIL

PHONE